
All technical caracteristics are subject to change without previous notice.
Caractéristiques sujettes à modifications sans préavis.
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SUPPORT DE RELAIS

SLIM

SLIM SOCKET
ESD01000

okpac
®

celduc
SSR

References

Commande/

Input

control

A1 - A2 

Sortie /Output  

COM - NO

Input 

Resistance 

R1 // R2

(Ohms)

Input 

Current

SLD01205

SLD02205

4,2-10VDC

8,2-20VDC

24VDC 4A

24VDC 4A

300Ω

900Ω

13mA @ 5VDC

12mA @ 12VDC

SLD03205

SLD01210

SLD02210

SLD03210

20-32VDC

4,2-10VDC

24VDC 4A

48VDC 2,5A

8,2-20VDC

20-32VDC

48VDC 2,5A

48VDC 2,5A

1850Ω

300Ω

12,5mA @ 24VDC

13mA @ 5VDC

900Ω

1850Ω

12mA @ 12VDC

12,5mA @ 24VDC

SLA01220

SLA02220

SLA03220

4,2-10VDC

8,2-20VDC

12-280VAC 2A

12-280VAC 2A

20-32VDC 12-280VAC 2A

300Ω

900Ω

13mA @ 5VDC

12mA @ 12VDC

1850Ω 12,5mA @ 24VDC

Compatible avec les relais électromécaniques

et les relais statiques celduc sortie continue

SLD et sortie alternative SLA.

Compatible with Electromechanical Relays

and celduc solid state relays with DC 

output SLD and AC output SLA
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okpac
®

Plastique / Plastic Materials :

Raccordement/Connections

Section max de fil / Max. wire      : 2,5 mm2 / AWG 14

Tournevis / Screwdriver type : 2,5  x 0,5 mm

Couple de serrage  /Screws torque   : 0,5 Nm

6 mm
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